
I LSGV 

6. KOLO

Za neodigrane utakmice: 

Odrađuje se u listu

2022/2023

Sezona

JADRAN (Golubinci) 2 2 0 0 SLAVIA (Kovačica)

1. Ćetojević Branislav 502 2 0 1 2 525 Hrček Miroslav 1.

2. Musulin Nemanja 554 2 0 1 2 560 Prodanov Dušan 2.

3. Dragić Žarko 551 3 1 0 1 517 Strakušek Jaroslav 3.

4. Joković Velimir 544 2 1 0 2 543 Milosavljević Zoran 4.

5. Pavlović Miodrag 497 1,5 0 1 2,5 502 Toman Željko 5.

6. Vukelić Dragan 517 3 1 0 1 499 Siroma Tomaš 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3165 13,5 5 3 10,5 3146
Sudija: Kolić Marjan

13. MAJ (Novi Sad) 0 0 2 2 APATIN (Apatin)

1. Egić Marko 547 2 0 1 2 577 Sabo Igor 1.

2. Majoroš Janoš 554 1 0 1 3 567 Majstorović Predrag 2.

3. Manojlović Goran 551 2 1 0 2 525 Stanić Goran 3.

4. Ranisavljev Borislav 547 2 1 0 2 529 Sarap Branko 4.

5. Manojlović Srđan 532 0,5 0 1 3,5 562 Bosić Milorad 5.

6. Jovičić Vladimir 537 0 0 1 4 578 Jovanić Đorđe 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3268 7,5 2 6 16,5 3338
Sudija: Todorović Zoran

ŽELEZNIČAR (Inđija) 2 2 0 0 BANAT (Zrenjanin)

1. Ljubinković Dušan 544 2 0 1 2 555 Stamenković Ljubiša 1.

2. Kolić Marjan 562 2 1 0 2 547 Stepanov Dragan 2.

3. Dubajić Mile 500 2 0 1 2 508 Rakić Svetomir 3.

4. Đurić Radivoj 589 3 1 0 1 538 Boškov Vuk 4.

5. Mandić Branislav 543 2 1 0 2 539 Vlajkov Danilo 5.

6. Crnobarac Zoran 502 2 1 0 2 496 Tadin Nikola 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3240 13 6 2 11 3183
Sudija: Živanović Branislav

SPARTAK (Debeljača) 2 2 0 0 HAJDUK (Kula)

1. Đurić Marinko 559 2 1 0 2 548 Trišić Vladimir 1.

2. Miljković Stefan 527 0 0 1 4 578 Vuksan Branko 2.

3. Tepša Perica 570 2 1 0 2 550 Vuksan Milorad 3.

4. Balog Atila 537 1 0 1 3 546 Eraković Marko 4.

5. Čengeri Arpad 551 2 1 0 2 543 Bakić Mirko 5.

6. Mohači Đula 584 4 1 0 0 530 Adžić Dušan 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3328 11 6 2 13 3295
Sudija: Dečov Tamaš

KLJAJIĆEVO (Kljajićevo) 2 2 0 0 VOJVODINA (Bačko Gradište)

1. Cimeša Marko 535 2 0 1 2 553 Radatovič Hunor 1.

2. Šušnjar Rade 534 1 0 1 3 576 Kurcinak Gabor 2.

3. Žiža Strahinja 570 1 0 1 3 552 Tot Tibor 3.

4. Vuletić Mile 550 3 1 0 1 580 Erdeljan Marko 4.

5. Ćalić Jovan 592 3 1 0 0 256 Tomić Danijel (60) 5.

6. Trkulja Milan 599 2 1 0 2 567 Vojnović Ivan 6.

R1  1 252 Varga Laslo (5) R1

R2   R2

3380 12 5 3 12 3336
Sudija: Praštalo Mladen
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1. Trkulja Milan Kljajićevo 599 580 Vojvodina Erdeljan Marko 1.

2. Ćalić Jovan Kljajićevo 592 578 Apatin Jovanić Đorđe 2.

3. Đurić Radivoj Železničar 589 578 Hajduk Vuksan Branko 3.

4. Mohači Đula Spartak 584 577 Apatin Sabo Igor 4.

5. Tepša Perica Spartak 570 576 Vojvodina Kurcinak Gabor 5.

6. Žiža Strahinja Kljajićevo 570 567 Apatin Majstorović Predrag 6.

3504 3456

T  A  B  E  L  A   :

1.   APATIN (Apatin) 6 5 0 1 37 : 11 10 96 : 48

2.   JADRAN (Golubinci) 6 5 0 1 32 : 16 10 79 : 65

3.   SPARTAK (Debeljača) 6 4 1 1 28 : 20 9 74,5 : 69,5

4.   ŽELEZNIČAR (Inđija) 6 4 0 2 30 : 18 8 81 : 63

5.   KLJAJIĆEVO (Kljajićevo) 6 4 0 2 30 : 18 8 75 : 69

6.   VOJVODINA (Bačko Gradište) 6 3 0 3 24 : 24 6 78 : 66

7.   SLAVIA (Kovačica) 6 2 1 3 23 : 25 5 73,5 : 70,5

8.   HAJDUK (Kula) 6 2 0 4 17 : 31 4 63 : 81

9.   13. MAJ (Novi Sad) 6 0 0 6 11 : 37 0 54,5 : 89,5

10.   BANAT (Zrenjanin) 6 0 0 6 8 : 40 0 45,5 : 98,5

JADRAN (Golubinci) 2 2 0 0 SLAVIA (Kovačica)

1. Ćetojević Branislav 502 2 0 1 2 525 Hrček Miroslav 1.

2. Musulin Nemanja 554 2 0 1 2 560 Prodanov Dušan 2.

3. Dragić Žarko 551 3 1 0 1 517 Strakušek Jaroslav 3.

4. Joković Velimir 544 2 1 0 2 543 Milosavljević Zoran 4.

5. Pavlović Miodrag 497 1,5 0 1 2,5 502 Toman Željko 5.

6. Vukelić Dragan 517 3 1 0 1 499 Siroma Tomaš 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3165 13,5 5 3 10,5 3146
Sudija: Kolić Marjan

13. MAJ (Novi Sad) 0 0 2 2 APATIN (Apatin)

1. Egić Marko 547 2 0 1 2 577 Sabo Igor 1.

2. Majoroš Janoš 554 1 0 1 3 567 Majstorović Predrag 2.

3. Manojlović Goran 551 2 1 0 2 525 Stanić Goran 3.

4. Ranisavljev Borislav 547 2 1 0 2 529 Sarap Branko 4.

5. Manojlović Srđan 532 0,5 0 1 3,5 562 Bosić Milorad 5.

6. Jovičić Vladimir 537 0 0 1 4 578 Jovanić Đorđe 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3268 7,5 2 6 16,5 3338
Sudija: Todorović Zoran

ŽELEZNIČAR (Inđija) 2 2 0 0 BANAT (Zrenjanin)

1. Ljubinković Dušan 544 2 0 1 2 555 Stamenković Ljubiša 1.

2. Kolić Marjan 562 2 1 0 2 547 Stepanov Dragan 2.

3. Dubajić Mile 500 2 0 1 2 508 Rakić Svetomir 3.

4. Đurić Radivoj 589 3 1 0 1 538 Boškov Vuk 4.

5. Mandić Branislav 543 2 1 0 2 539 Vlajkov Danilo 5.

6. Crnobarac Zoran 502 2 1 0 2 496 Tadin Nikola 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3240 13 6 2 11 3183
Sudija: Živanović Branislav

SPARTAK (Debeljača) 2 2 0 0 HAJDUK (Kula)

1. Đurić Marinko 559 2 1 0 2 548 Trišić Vladimir 1.

2. Miljković Stefan 527 0 0 1 4 578 Vuksan Branko 2.

3. Tepša Perica 570 2 1 0 2 550 Vuksan Milorad 3.

4. Balog Atila 537 1 0 1 3 546 Eraković Marko 4.

5. Čengeri Arpad 551 2 1 0 2 543 Bakić Mirko 5.

6. Mohači Đula 584 4 1 0 0 530 Adžić Dušan 6.

R1   R1

R2   R2

3328 11 6 2 13 3295
Sudija: Dečov Tamaš

KLJAJIĆEVO (Kljajićevo) 2 2 0 0 VOJVODINA (Bačko Gradište)

1. Cimeša Marko 535 2 0 1 2 553 Radatovič Hunor 1.

2. Šušnjar Rade 534 1 0 1 3 576 Kurcinak Gabor 2.

3. Žiža Strahinja 570 1 0 1 3 552 Tot Tibor 3.

4. Vuletić Mile 550 3 1 0 1 580 Erdeljan Marko 4.

5. Ćalić Jovan 592 3 1 0 0 256 Tomić Danijel (60) 5.

6. Trkulja Milan 599 2 1 0 2 567 Vojnović Ivan 6.

R1  1 252 Varga Laslo (5) R1

R2   R2

3380 12 5 3 12 3336
Sudija: Praštalo Mladen

NAJAVA SLEDEĆE 7. KOLO  29/30.10.2022. GODINE

30.10. Kovačica SLAVIA KLJAJIĆEVO 15.00

30.10. Apatin APATIN JADRAN 11.00

30.10. Zrenjanin BANAT 13. MAJ 11.00

30.10. Vrbas HAJDUK ŽELEZNIČAR 16.00

29.10. Novi Bečej VOJVODINA SPARTAK 16.00


